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VAR Name VAR Contact 
Name 

VAR Email Address VAR Phone VAR Fax VAR Address 

AT&T Corp. Alan Holland  512-465-4690 (512) 870-4388 712 East Huntland Drive, Room 313, Austin, TX, 78752 

CDW Government LLC (CDW-G) Sherri McLean shermcl@cdw.com 312.705.9381 312-705-3791 120 S. Riverside Plaza, Chicago, IL 60606 

Decision Tree, Inc. Albert Lepe alepe@dtreetech.com; 
malu@dtreetech.com; 
blawson@dtreetech.com 

(915) 584-3419 (915) 833-1614 306 Thunderbird Drive, El Paso, TX, 79912 

Dell Marketing LP Kelly Shim kelly_shin@dell.com   OneDell Ray, Round Rock, Tx 78682 

Edge Team Technology Cory Strange cory@edgeteam.com (817) 718-5005  9134 Calvert Road, Lantana, Texas, 76226 

Education Networks of America (ENA) John Sheehan jsheehan@ena.com 312-229-0256 615-312-6099 618 Grassmere Park, Suite 12, Nashville, TN 37211 

Empirical Networks LTD Cliff Crowder ccrowder@empiricalnetworks
.com 

(918) 398-9105  PO Box 181387, Arlington, Texas, 76096-1387 
 

Howard Technology Solutions, A Division of 
Howard Industries 

Julie Schultz jschultz@howard.com 601.399.5633 (601) 399-5077 P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 39441 

Insight Investments LLC Insight Systems 
Exchange DBA 2ndGear LLC 

John Gerits fanauld@insightinvestments.
com 

714-939-2383  611 Anton Blvd, Suite 700, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Insource Technology Corporation Sara Branham, 
Steve Miller 

Sara.Branham@insource.co
m 
steve.miller@insource.com 

(281) 774-4002 (281) 774-4040 20405 State Highway 249 STE 300, Houston, TX, 77070-
2620 

InterWorks, Inc Daniel Holm daniel@interworks.com 405-624-3214  1425 S. Sangre Rd, Stillwater, OK 74074 

Lantana Communications Corp. Ed Koehler ekoehler@lantanacom.com 214-734-6816 817-606-3383 1700 Tech Centre Pkwy. Suite 100, Arlington, TX 76014 

Layer 3 Communications, LLC. Aisha Stephens invoices@layer3com.co
m 

(512) 329-2920 (512) 329-2921 1250 S. Capital of Tx Hwy, Bldg. II, #301, Austin, TX, 
78746 

Network Alliance, LLC. Rod Tanner rtanner@network-alliance.net 210-870-1951  9830 Colonnade Blvd., Suite 100, San Antonio, TX 78230 

Pinnacle Business Systems Dan Bisett dan.bisett@pbsnow.com (918) 605-7321 (800) 444-3439 3824 S. Boulevard, Suite 200, Edmond, OK, 73013 

Precision Task Group, Inc. Steve McCampbell mccampbells@ptg.com (713) 787-1115 (713) 781-8912 9801 Westheimer #803, Houston, TX, 77042 

Presidio Networked Solutions Susan Bacci sbacci@presidio.com 301-313-2054  1955 Lakeway Drive, Suite 220, Lewisville, TX 75057 

Responsive Services International Corp Chris Allen chris.allen@responsive-
services.com 

(806) 763-1586 (806) 763-4917 6401 Indiana Ave., Suite B, Lubbock, TX, 79413 

RFIP, Inc Brandon Clark bclark@rfip.com 405-286-0928 405-286-656 7720 N Robinson Ave. Ste B3, Oklahoma City, OK 73116 

RSW Technologies, Inc. Russell Woodruff russell.woodruff@rswtech.co
m 

281-585-8244  17907 Lone River Court 

Sequel Data Systems Jonathan Clifton 
Katrina Penic 

jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.
com, 
katrina.penic@sequeldata.co
m 

(512) 918-8841 (512) 918-8843 11824 Jollyville Road, Ste. 400, Austin, TX, 78759 

SHI International Corp Tom Miner, Phil 
Meyer 

Floridateam@shi.com 
TomMiner@shi.com 

813-342-8526  290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873 

Solid Border, Inc. Robert Hofmann orders@solidborder.
com 

512-750-9047  1806 Turnmill St, San Antonio, TX 78248 

Solid IT Networks, Inc. Chris Gatchell, Dir of 
Sales Support 
Debbie Gembach-

cgatchell@soliditnetworks.co
m 
dgembach@soliditnetworks.c

603-522-5199 (940) 464-0181 845 FM 407 E, Argyle, TX 76226 
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Teksys, Inc. David Madrigal david.madrigal@teksys.com 678-938-9868 832-408-7560 1623 Mcdonald, Houston, TX 7092 

The Fulcrum Group, Inc David Johnson david@fulcrumgroup.net 817-337-0300 817-898-1277 5600 Egg Farm Rd, Suite 452, Keller, TX 76248 

The Personal Computer Store, Inc. d/b/a 
Avinext 

John Crockett crockett@avinext.com (979) 846-9727 (979) 268-1017 1400 University Drive East, College Station, TX 77840 

Unique Digital, Inc. Jenny Knesek jknesek@uniquedigital.com 713-777-0447 (713) 777-0749 10595 Westoffice Drive, Houston, TX, 77042 

Weaver Technologies, LLC Harvey Franco harvey.franco@weavertech.u
s 

512-915-9151  106 Green Meadows Blvd, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624 

Zones, Inc Carrie Woodson Carrie.Woodson@zones.com 253-205-3000 800-417-1993 1102 15th Street SW Suite 254, Auburn, WA 98001 

Windstream Corporation, DBA Windstream 
Communications 

Travis Roberts travis.roberts@windstream.co
m 
 

(918)588-4884  4001 RODNEY PARHAM RD, Sanger, TX, 76266 

 
Trident Digital Technologies Inc 

Bruce Dicus bdicus@tridentdt.com 469-564-1130  3532 EUCLID DR, GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75052 

Future Com LTD Katie Lentini katie.lentini@fcltd.net 817-510-1165  807 FOREST RIDGE DR, Bedford, TX, 76022 
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